
Full Name Email Address Company Name Title

Petingco, Marvin mpetingco@ksu.edu Kansas State University Postdoctoral Research Associate

Jiang, Yan yanj@iastate.edu Iowa State University

Moore, Janie Janie.moore@ag.tamu.edu Texas A&M University Assistant Professor

Issa, Salah salah01@illinois.edu
University of Illinois at 
Urbana‐Champaign Assistant Professor

Reed, Chris chris_reed@andersonsinc.com The Andersons Inc. VP Trade

Rose, Devin drose3@unl.edu UNL Associate Professor

Tumbleson, Mike mtumbles@illinois.edu
University of Illinois Urbana‐
Champaign Professor Emeritus

Rausch, Kent krausch@illinois.edu
University of Illinois Urbana‐
Champaign Faculty

Pordesimo, Lester lester.pordesimo@usda.gov USDA‐ARS‐CGAHR Research Agricultural Engineer

Campabadal, Carlos campa@ksu.edu IGP‐Kansas State University Outreach Specialist

LaFollette, Rob robert.lafollette@cgb.com Consolidated Grain and Barge
General Manager of Market 
Development

Hoag, Noah nhoag@iastate.edu Iowa State University

Selvam, Periyar psellamu@purdue.edu Purdue University Visiting Associate Professor

Ambrose, Kingsly rambrose@purdue.edu Purdue University Professor

Hill, Chuck chuck.hill@agreliant.com AgReliant Genetics LLC Specialty Products Manager



Annor, George gannor@umn.edu University of Minnesota Dr.

Clementson, Clairmont clairmont.clementson@ndus.edu North Dakota State University Asst. Prof.

Liba, Tanner Tliba@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Brabec, Daniel daniel.brabec@usda.gov
USDA‐ARS‐CGAHR ‐ 
Manhattan, KS research agr eng.

Smith, Deandrae smit4870@purdue.edu Purdue University Assistant Professor

Chukkapalli, Devisree dc054@uark.edu
University of Arkansas 
Division of Agriculture Rice 

Owusu, Evans eameyawo@uark.edu
University of Arkansas 
Division of Agriculture Senior Graduate Student

Olaoni, Samuel solaoni@uark.edu
University of Arkansas 
Division of Agriculture Senior Graduate Student

Atungulu, Griffiths atungulu@uark.edu
University of Arkansas 
Division of Agriculture

Associate Professor and Director 
of Rice Processing Program

Luthra, Kaushik kluthra@uark.edu
University of Arkansas 
Division of Agriculture Post Doctoral Fellow

Scheff, Deanna deanna.scheff@usda.gov USDA‐ARS Research Entomologist

Rahman, Mahfuzur mahfuz@uark.edu
University of Arkansas ‐ 
Fayetteville Assistant Professor

Casada, Mark casada@ksu.edu USDA‐ARS‐CGAHR
Research Agricultural Engineer 
(collaborator)

Kanaganamaradi Nagaraju, 
Vidya vkanagan@purdue.edu Purdue University

Siliveru, Kaliramesh kaliramesh@ksu.edu Kansas State University Assistant Professor



Mosher, Gretchen gamosher@iastate.edu Iowa State University Associate Professor

Adegboyega, Johnson jadegboy@purdue.edu Purdue University

Yousefi, Sahar sahary2@illinois.edu
University of Illinois Urbana‐
Champaign


